
 

 

 

 

 

 

2025 Benefits Rate Sheet 
Per Pay Period Deduction 

 

   

Health Insurance  Participant  
Standard Employee Only $79.45  

 EE+1 $223.71  
 Family $287.63  

    
Premium Employee Only $117.18  
 EE+1 $315.33  

 Family $411.21  
    
PPO Employee Only $179.85  

 EE+1 $483.96  
 Family $631.11  

    
HSA Employee Only $129.71  
 EE+1 $366.24  

 Family $470.88  
 

Dental Insurance   Vision Insurance  
Employee Only $  8.24  Employee Only $ 5.47 
EE+Spouse $27.86  EE+Spouse $ 9.20 

EE+Children $41.08  EE+Children $ 9.38 
Family $59.76  Family $14.85 

 

Accident   Hospital  

Employee Only $  8.95  Employee Only $15.38 
EE+Spouse $15.18  EE+Spouse $31.13 

EE+Children $20.17  EE+Children $24.30 
Family $26.40  Family $40.05 

 

 

Voluntary Life, Short Term Disability, & Long Term Disability Insurance 

Employee deductions are based on age and amount of coverage selected.  Rates are available in 

Human Resources 

 

Cancer, Critical Illness, and Specified Health Event Insurance 

Employee deductions are based on age and amount of coverage selected.  Rates are available in 

Human Resources. 

 

 


